
Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Rice Road 

Completion: Apr-12

Cost

$47,092.68

$40.96

$5,598.70 $8,476.94 $12,908.14

$40.96

$8,476.94 $1,200.00

ODGRB / Outfall ditch - grubbed

PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance 24.0

150.0

$18,908.91 $1,200.00

$0.00

Sub Total

Grand Total 861.5

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2011-062 / Rice Road 861.5

WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed 10.0 $313.04

$12,908.14 $47,092.68

3.0 $61.44 $4.07
$25.54

$18,908.91 $5,598.70

$0.00

OFPI / Outfall Pipe - Installation $4,858.54
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
RSPJ / Roadside Pipe - Jetted

$10,912.70

$12,908.14$0.000.0

214.0

$411.7210.0
$632.22$541.82 $48.84

$1,293.79
$0.00
$0.00

$61.11

$0.00

$0.00

$270.27

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00$4,885.41$1,168.75

$218.80

$3,300.42

$12,908.14

$4,207.81
$0.00

$0.00
$41.56 $0.00

$0.00

$637.12

$1,194.75
$899.50

$218.30
$292.30

$0.00 $1,200.00
55.0
42.0

ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out
ODCON / Outfall ditch - constructed $101.99

$0.00
$0.00

$1,474.16
NONPRO / Non-Professional Services 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00

$1,528.73

$332.28
$144.73

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$53.55
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$183.96

$174.53
$16.802.5

42.0LR / Level Road

HYDR / Hydroseeding
LM / Loading Materials

$37.09
$74.38

$469.65$875.12

$120.66

Hours Cost Cost Labor Total Cost

6.0

Material Contractor Indirect 

Project improved 1,747 L.F. Constructed 136 L.F. of roadside ditch and 130 L.F. of swale. Cleaned out 743 L.F. of roadside ditch. Installed (2) 
catch basins, (1) crossline pipe, 60 L.F. of outfall pipe, 400 L.F. of roadside pipe, straw mat and rip rap for erosion control. Repaired washout and 
driveway pipe. Cleaned out (1) catch basin. Jetted (2) driveway pipes and 250 L.F. of roadside pipe. Handseeded and hydroseeded for erosion 
control.

Narrative Description of Project:

$233.88ASBUILT / Asbuilt - Project 9.0 $205.07 $12.21

2011-062 / Rice Road Labor Labor Equipment

BKFILL / Back Fill 28.0 $573.44

$16.60

$141.79
$0.00 $0.00AUDIT / Audit Project 2.0

$0.00 $0.00

Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$1,033.48
CBIL / Catch Basin - Inlet Lowered 14.0 $325.79 $49.49 $35.80 $0.00 $0.00 $411.08

$318.25

$359.66 $0.00 $0.00 $1,893.49CLPINS / Crossline Pipe - Installed 60.0 $1,358.08 $175.75
$27.93 $0.00 $0.00 $432.24DPR / Driveway Pipe - Repaired 18.0 $379.89 $24.42

$239.59 $0.00 $0.00 $1,538.66ERCON / Erosion control 49.0 $1,061.62 $237.45
HAUL / Hauling $2,634.66 $6,084.08123.0 $1,637.13 $0.00$1,812.29 $0.00

                            Before                  During                           After

$110.80 $82.12 $0.00
$65.51

$204.80 $82.70
UTLOC / Utility locates
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Project: Rice
Road Map 1
Activity: Drainage
Improvement
Project #:
2011-062
Township: Port
Royal Island
Completed:
April 2012

Cleaned out 743
LF of roadside ditch.

Handseeded and hydroseeded
for erosion control.

Constructed 136
LF of roadside ditch.

Repaired (1)
driveway pipe
and washout.

Installed 60 LF
of outfall pipe.

Installed (1) crossline pipe,
(2) catch basins, straw mat
and rip rap for erosion control.

Installed 400 LF of roadside
pipe, straw mat and rip rap
for erosion control.
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Project: Rice
Road Map 2
Activity: Vacuum
Truck
Project #:
2011-062
Township: Port
Royal Island
Completed:
April 2012

Handseeded and hydroseeded
for erosion control.

Constructed 130
LF of swale.

Jetted 250 LF of
roadside pipe and
cleaned out (1)
catch basin.

Jetted (2)
driveway pipes.
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